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Regional Sales Map

Phone 866.583.8734

Brooks Marston

Executive Vice President - National Sales Manager

617.306.1238

Mark Kennedy
Vice President - National Sales
615.300.4957

Sales@tpfg.com

REGION CONSULTANT

m Parker Mosley, VP
m Tony Root, VP

m Michael Jenco, VP
m Neil Nakagawa, VP

CID9484471487
11/17/2025

PHONE
901.488.8578

425.491.2721

412.600.3471

916.425.7979

EMAIL INTERNAL PARTNER
parkerm@tpfg.com Jack Hearn, ISC
tony.root@tpfg.com Trevor Aldridge, ISC
michaelj@tpfg.com Brian Leonard, ISC
neiln@tpfg.com Craig Olsen, AVP

wwWW.TPFG.com
TeamCS@tpfg.com

PHONE
425.201.3977

425.256.7872

425.201.3950

949.393.4395

EMAIL

Jack.hearn@tpfg.com

trevor.aldridge@tpfg.com

brian.leonard@tpfg.com

craigo@tpfg.com




